
BROADLAND AIR RIFLE CLUB

Saturday Shoots 2025

HITS Field Target Grades AA, A, B, C . Supported Field Target Class SFT 

Spring FT :Top Score = 21 24 21 25 23 32 36 31 27 27 29 5 33 29 30 25 18 22 20 17 25 24 27 15 27 32 26 30 35 21 33 31 16 24 14 17 24 21

Supported Field Target :Top Score = 23 20 25 27 25 18 24 35 36 29 30 33 33 28 37 30 35 29 32 28 33 33 26 29 28 29 21 31 35 32 31 33 29 36 35 34 35 35 37 27 34 35 32 26 25 26 26 19 27 27 28

Field Target :Top Score = 30 25 30 26 27 29 29 36 35 34 33 38 34 36 35 35 39 29 31 36 37 39 38 36 35 35 32 31 39 36 34 34 36 35 34 36 35 35 38 27 38 28 35 26 25 28 25 20 26 28 28
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Total Top 

15 hits

No.Off 

Shoots 

Attended

Alexander John B score= 19 22 17 24 20 22 23 27 30 18 24 28 22 27 27 12 19 352 17

Ayers Simon AA score= 33 35 68 2

Blue-Verde River C score= 17 17 21 21 19 23 23 30 23 29 223 10

Brown Neville AA score= 25 22 22 23 15 25 23 29 26 30 33 26 26 32 24 20 25 29 30 29 29 28 27 31 28 25 28 26 32 27 23 31 31 29 31 25 20 19 21 23 454 40

Burnay Roger C score= 16 10 18 13 9 19 5 7 12 11 14 25 19 19 25 24 241 16

Buxton Devon B score= 20 25 28 30 22 23 27 24 23 34 26 25 23 29 24 25 28 32 30 33 420 20

Buxton Rick U score= 0 0

Cable Eddie AA score= 25 17 27 33 27 30 34 32 33 30 32 34 27 30 26 23 20 19 443 18

Deardon Neil U score= 8 8 1

Dormer Peter U score= 29 29 1

Doughty Cally May C score= 11 15 14 16 26 10 11 13 16 15 15 162 11

Dyer Michael AA score= 27 27 1

Dyer Richard U score= 0 0

Ebbage Paul C score= 10 11 12 12 12 11 7 19 12 22 10 18 19 19 19 8 14 18 14 12 18 19 17 11 8 22 18 19 12 19 13 15 18 15 18 20 21 14 19 11 12 19 292 42

Elvin David AA score= 0 0

Etheridge David U score= 12 11 25 19 10 77 5

Finch Nick A score= 28 28 1

Garwood John U score= 0 0

Gore Peter U score= 0 0

Haylett John B score= 24 14 24 27 21 28 24 28 28 17 14 24 27 30 24 22 23 24 22 33 31 29 33 22 35 27 18 428 27

Johnson Mark AA score= 29 25 30 20 27 35 27 38 36 33 27 31 32 37 38 31 35 32 27 34 28 34 34 35 32 35 33 33 27 24 24 522 31

Johnson Kathy AA score= 24 24 17 20 30 32 29 23 26 30 31 26 28 27 30 31 33 27 32 29 33 26 30 28 31 24 27 24 33 30 35 18 20 14 26 24 470 36

Johnson Phil B score= 21 21 25 26 23 25 24 31 23 26 21 17 22 33 25 25 27 25 27 18 27 26 22 26 31 27 26 29 20 20 18 20 412 32

Kay Jacob AA score= 30 25 30 24 25 29 29 36 33 29 35 39 37 39 36 33 39 35 33 36 38 38 38 25 23 26 28 28 545 28

Kay James AA score= 23 25 27 19 24 27 30 35 29 27 31 32 34 32 33 33 33 30 26 23 25 15 18 26 19 459 25

Kirrage Martin B score= 0 0

Knight Karl C score= 6 9 8 6 12 15 6 2 12 15 13 15 20 11 16 11 15 15 14 21 20 18 25 19 23 13 11 18 269 28

Loveday Kelly A score= 23 23 18 22 24 31 26 34 25 27 28 33 28 23 30 33 28 35 31 24 22 24 437 22

Loveday Steve U score= 0 0

Macleod Ian C score= 19 17 18 16 19 18 24 19 23 14 20 20 19 21 23 23 19 21 22 24 21 29 22 19 24 16 12 15 336 28

Maizey Adam U score= 0 0

Mason James B score= 10 23 20 14 14 24 19 124 7

Moy Roger A score= 22 25 25 19 22 25 23 33 33 29 31 32 33 27 30 29 27 31 30 27 34 31 30 26 22 28 21 461 27

Moy Liz U score= 0 0

Peacock Shaun AA score= 23 20 27 25 23 25 24 30 33 33 30 34 35 30 32 28 33 29 33 30 35 27 28 36 31 33 25 32 31 31 31 26 32 32 29 20 22 24 24 20 27 26 495 42

Peacock Louis A score= 24 23 24 32 16 30 30 32 34 32 29 25 29 32 34 33 27 31 27 24 457 20

Rickards Evan A score= 25 23 23 24 25 32 35 29 34 24 32 32 29 26 32 36 28 33 29 31 31 27 36 31 31 33 33 30 35 33 35 31 32 37 33 26 25 25 23 26 24 26 509 42

Rickards Julian C score= 19 18 11 17 12 17 19 24 15 18 30 20 14 21 21 23 22 18 16 16 19 17 16 14 18 307 25

Rogers Paul U score= 0 0

Ryder David B score= 22 18 23 23 23 22 31 27 31 23 28 25 30 27 34 26 23 24 29 23 28 25 26 25 19 17 26 30 28 26 26 29 33 27 32 30 17 22 22 20 22 25 447 42

Ryder Vince B score= 14 19 22 24 22 28 23 25 34 30 24 28 22 28 18 24 23 31 17 22 18 20 24 18 25 21 11 21 18 393 29

Seago Mike AA score= 29 29 27 30 28 25 23 24 215 8

Shreeve Paul A score= 25 23 27 24 27 31 34 38 27 27 30 33 27 31 33 30 29 32 27 30 31 32 34 32 26 31 34 34 36 32 34 23 35 29 31 26 24 28 20 20 19 23 23 504 43

Smith James A score= 17 22 24 22 25 30 29 30 25 24 29 32 38 32 27 30 29 35 33 32 32 35 31 34 22 34 33 28 21 25 24 20 21 21 491 34

Smith Milly C score= 17 17 18 14 14 19 19 24 21 26 17 30 19 20 13 20 295 16

Smith Ray U score= 0 0

Stone Duncan B score= 25 21 21 20 22 17 20 27 26 27 31 25 23 27 24 29 29 26 24 26 25 31 26 26 29 27 31 22 29 26 19 16 20 18 25 421 35

Sweetzer Steeve B score= 15 14 24 31 24 23 28 28 34 26 33 31 311 12

Titterington Andy U score= 0 0

Watts Phil B score= 21 24 20 14 16 95 5

Woods Antony A score= 25 25 29 23 31 28 23 27 29 20 32 30 29 22 24 25 20 25 405 18

Moules Andrew U score= 0 0

Elvin David spring score= 24 32 33 21 110 4

Finch Nick spring score= 5 13 18 2

Johnson Kathy spring score= 25 21 22 25 25 14 24 17 13 186 9

Johnson Mark spring score= 20 21 33 31 29 25 29 23 17 35 33 31 16 24 24 391 15

Kay Jacob spring score= 36 32 34 102 3

Kay James spring score= 33 33 1

Loveday Kelly spring score= 20 18 27 17 21 21 26 28 17 195 9

Loveday Steve spring score= 14 14 22 50 3

Peacock Louis spring score= 16 21 37 2

Peacock Shaun spring score= 25 17 42 2

Smith James spring score= 12 15 31 34 27 27 30 18 17 25 20 17 273 12

Stone Duncan spring score= 16 13 14 10 53 4

Watts Phil spring score= 13 24 21 15 20 14 24 27 15 20 21 12 226 12

Woods Antony spring score= 21 21 21 23 29 25 19 25 27 24 26 30 20 22 333 14

Gore Peter SFT score= 23 18 21 25 24 25 31 24 27 30 16 24 30 28 29 26 23 28 33 33 24 26 22 30 35 25 31 24 29 31 30 35 35 26 34 33 32 20 22 27 27 23 483 42

Dormer Peter SFT score= 21 20 16 20 18 29 28 29 27 33 24 15 32 29 27 32 20 30 26 24 27 21 23 31 18 28 33 26 26 22 29 28 17 22 445 34

Buxton Rick SFT score= 19 26 13 18 21 18 21 20 23 15 22 26 19 27 29 28 23 18 31 31 32 24 30 23 30 30 24 27 33 30 30 19 23 440 33

Rogers Paul SFT score= 23 24 35 30 33 37 29 31 30 33 36 35 31 33 37 34 23 21 27 491 19

Titterington Andy SFT score= 25 27 31 36 31 28 35 29 21 31 34 33 34 21 24 440 15

Moy Roger SFT score= 27 14 23 21 23 21 25 25 27 26 25 32 35 21 25 26 26 22 25 28 398 20

Burnay Roger SFT score= 23 22 29 19 25 21 21 21 29 33 30 20 19 14 17 13 343 16

Maizey Adam SFT score= 18 18 18 19 16 13 24 20 19 23 13 22 15 13 251 14

Norton Tim SFT score= 30 29 30 16 21 28 154 6

Moules Andrew SFT score= 19 26 30 25 29 25 19 18 19 10 220 10

Knight Karl SFT score= 27 27 23 26 23 23 20 17 23 26 24 259 11

Smith Ray SFT score= 18 8 17 12 16 71 5

Deal Geoff SFT score= 12 19 17 17 7 72 5

Ebbage Paul SFT score= 20 20 1

Garwood John SFT score= 15 15 1

Dyer Richard SFT score= 0 0



BROADLAND AIR RIFLE CLUB

Saturday Shoots 2025

HITS % Field Target Grades AA, A, B, C . Supported Field Target Class SFT . Spring FTA

Spring FT :Top Score = 21 24 21 25 23 32 36 31 27 27 29 5 33 29 30 25 18 22 20 17 25 24 27 15 27 32 26 30 35 21 33 31 16 24 14 17 24 21

Supported Field Target :Top Score = 23 20 25 27 25 18 24 35 36 29 30 33 33 28 37 30 35 29 32 28 33 33 26 29 28 29 21 31 35 32 31 33 29 36 35 34 35 35 37 27 34 35 32 26 25 26 26 19 27 27 28

Field Target :Top Score = 30 25 30 26 27 29 29 36 35 34 33 38 34 36 35 35 39 29 31 36 37 39 38 36 35 35 32 31 39 36 34 34 36 35 34 36 35 35 38 27 38 38 35 26 25 28 25 20 26 28 28
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Kay Jacob AA %= 100 100 100 92 93 100 100 100   100    83 100 100    100 100  100 94    100 97  97 100      100  100 100   93  92  100 100 100  1500.00 28 97.89

Johnson Mark AA %= 97 100 100 77  93  97   82 100  100   85 93  86 86 95 100  89 100 100  69 94 82 100 94 100 94 97 94      94   96   92  86  1476.86 31 92.72

Peacock Shaun AA %= 77 80 90 96 85 86 83 83  97 100 79 100  100 86 82  88 92 78 85  83 100 77 88  92 86 97 74 89  91  89 89  96 84 84 83 77 81 86 96 100  96 93  1447.00 42 88.03

Kay James AA %= 77 100 90 73 89 93     91 92 85   77         89    82 94  94    92 94  87   79 74 88 93  60  69 93 68  1378.85 25 84.94

Johnson Kathy AA %= 80 96  65  69  83   97 76 68 72  86 79 90   76 69 79 86 94 77 100  74 92 76 88 78 89 71  77 69   87 79 100 69  71   54 93 86  1365.96 36 80.43

Cable Eddie AA %=     93     50    75            94 84  77  100  89 94 88  91 97 71  79  74 88     77 68   1301.78 18 82.82

Brown Neville AA %= 83 88 73 88 56 86 79 81 74  91 87 76 72 91 69  69 78 81 81 74 76 78   84  79 78 74 82 72 91  75 66 89 82  76 82 71 77 70  84    82  1291.21 40 78.69

Seago Mike AA %=                 74  91 75 81 72    71                 66 92         622.31 8 77.79

Ayers Simon AA %=        92                             100                191.67 2 95.83

Dyer Michael AA %=             79                                        79.41 1 79.41

Elvin David AA %=                                                     0.00 0  

Rickards Evan A %= 83  77 88 89  86 89 100  88 89 71 89  91 74 90 100 100  72 87 81   97 100 69 100 91 91 92 94 88 97 94 100 82  84 97 94 100 93 89 92  100 86 93  1467.18 42 89.71

Shreeve Paul A %= 83 92 90 92 100    89 100  100 79  77 86 85 93 97 92 81 74  89 77 86 97  82 94 94 76 86 97 100 100  91 89 85 92 76 89 100 89 100 80 100 73 82 82  1464.87 43 88.80

Smith James A %=  68 73  89 76 86 83     85 83 71 69   91  86 97 84  77  94 94  97 97 94 89 100  86 97   81 89 87 80 81  89 96 100  75 75  1413.44 34 85.94

Peacock Louis A %=   80 88 89     94 48    86  77    86 87 84    91  64    81 91 100    87 100 82    100  96      1361.53 20 85.58

Moy Roger A %= 73 100 83 73 81 86 79 92 94 85 94 84 97  77 86 74 93 97 83 73 87 82 83 74 63  90               60          1352.52 27 83.19

Loveday Kelly A %= 77 92 60   76 83 86   79 89 74 75 80 94 72  72 83  85     88      97 89         69 85  86       1291.66 22 81.29

Woods Antony A %=         71  76       100 72 86  72       59  79 85 56      84  79  83 85 89  100 100 96    1285.92 18 81.77

Finch Nick A %=                     76                                75.68 1 75.68

Ryder David B %= 73 72  88 85 79 76 86 77 91 70 74 74 83 77 97 67 79 75 81 62 72 66 72 71 54 53      72 86 82 72 74 83 87  71 84 86 65 81 79   77 79 89  1290.42 42 76.74

Johnson Phil B %= 70 84 83 100 85 86 83 86 66 76    58 49 63 85 86 78    71  71 77 56 87 67  65   74  86  77   68 76   74 71   69  71  1260.51 32 75.04

Stone Duncan B %= 83 84 70 77 81 59 69 75  76 82 82 74 64  77  83 91 81 70 62     81 81  86  76 72  85 75   82 81 76 68  73 59 71 72    89  1251.80 35 76.24

Haylett John B %=      83  39 69 79 64 74 71 78   72 59 44  65 69   86 69 69 74 62   65  94 91 81 94  58  92 71  69         1208.62 27 71.76

Ryder Vince B %=  56  73 81 83 76  80 68 76 89 88 67 80 63 72 62 75 64  79  47 63 51 63      67    51    66   81 41    81  64  1182.11 29 69.19

Buxton Devon B %=        56 71 82  79 65 64 77 69   72  92 67  69 66 83 75   69      78 91  79  87            1173.95 20 74.52

Alexander John B %=          56   65  49  62 69 69 64     77 86 56     71 78   61   71  71    44     68   1022.28 17 65.61

Sweetzer Steeve B %=      52 48  69 91 73   64   72  88 94 70 85           86                    891.10 12 74.26

Watts Phil B %=          62                               63   77 52 57       310.84 5 62.17

Kirrage Martin B %=                                                     0.00 0  

Macleod Ian C %= 63 68  69 59 66 62  69 56   68  40  51 69 59 58 62 59  53   66  56      71  60 83 58  50 63 46 46 56        997.10 28 60.19

Smith Milly C %= 57 68 60 54 52  66 53 69 62 79    49  77        54           56          46     71  924.55 16 60.69

Rickards Julian C %= 63  60 42 63  41 47 54   63 44 50  86 51 48 66 58  59 58 50   50  41        54 49 42          54 64   903.98 25 54.36

Ebbage Paul C %= 33 44 40 46 44 38 24 53 34 65 30 47 56 53 54 23 36 62  39 32 46 50 47 31  25 71 46 53  35 53 37 44 50  43   47 53 60 54 70  44   43 68  873.73 42 45.84

Knight Karl C %=        17 26 24 18 32 44 17 5.7 34 38 45 47 56   29 44 31   48 38 39 62 59 50 71 56 64 37 31 47              770.71 28 39.66

Blue-Verde River C %= 57 68 70 81  66 79  66   79 68                      85                  717.87 10 71.79

Burnay Roger C %=      55 34 50 37 26  50 15  20  31 38    36          74 53 54 74   69               700.56 16 44.70

Doughty Cally May C %=  44 50   48   46   68    29  38   35   44      42    43                   487.02 11 44.27

Etheridge David U %=                      31      35   74  53         26           218.88 5 43.78

Dormer Peter U %=          85                                           85.29 1 85.29

Deardon Neil U %=      28                                               27.59 1 27.59

Maizey Adam U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Bliss John U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Buttle Matthew U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Button Ian U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Buxton Rick U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Dyer Richard U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Garwood John U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Gore Peter U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Loveday Steve U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Norton Tim U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Moy Liz U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Titterington Andy U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Moules Andrew U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Smith Ray U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Rogers Paul U %=                                                     0.00 0  

Johnson Mark spring %=    95 84    92 91   100  76 100   92     85              100   100 100  100 100     100  1414.84 15 94.32

Woods Antony spring %= 100  88 100   100 91         83       95   100       100 75 100 100 57            92  1280.27 14 91.45

Smith James spring %= 57   71     86 100 100 100     100   100      100            71       83    100   1069.44 12 89.12

Loveday Kelly spring %=     80    50 79                         53 81   100  79 90   71       683.25 9 75.92

Johnson Kathy spring %=     100    58 65     76    100 78               75 65         54       671.13 9 74.57

Stone Duncan spring %=         44                             37          100 59   240.41 4 60.10

Watts Phil spring %=       57 75       64    60     100   56 100 100  100       57 100         86    954.02 12 79.50

Kay Jacob spring %=         100                          100   97              297.14 3 99.05

Elvin David spring %=   100     100       100                              88       387.50 4 96.88

Loveday Steve spring %=                   56 78  100                              233.78 3 77.93

Finch Nick spring %=              100      72                                172.22 2 86.11

Peacock Shaun spring %=         69                                        100   169.44 2 84.72

Peacock Louis spring %=         44                                          100 144.44 2 72.22

Kay James spring %=                                      94              94.29 1 94.29

Cable Eddie spring %=                                             75       75.00 1 75.00

Gore Peter SFT %= 100 90  78 100  100 71 86 83 90 91 48 86 81 93 83 90 72 100 100 100  83 93 76  97 100 78 100 73 100 86 86  100 100 70  100 94 32 77 88    100 100 82 1496.77 42 87.06

Rogers Paul SFT %= 100    96   100   100  100  100 97   97            97 100  100 100 91  94 100  100   88 84      96 1482.74 19 96.88

Dormer Peter SFT %= 91 100 64 74   75 83 78 100 90 100 73 54 86 97  93 100 71  91 100 83 96  100 74   100 55 97 92 74  74 63 78  82        63  79 1446.63 34 83.23

Titterington Andy SFT %=   100 100    89 100    94 100   100 100          68    94    100  94    97   84     89  1408.51 15 93.90

Buxton Rick SFT %=        54 72 45 60  64 64 57 67 66 52 69 93 58 82  100 100 79 86 100 89 100 77 91 79 83 86 71 77  89  88 86  73 92       1364.06 33 77.19

Moy Roger SFT %=               73            67    74 64 79 58 71 74 77 74  94 100 21  100 100 100  81 93 100 1291.06 19 78.98

Burnay Roger SFT %=                       88 76  100 90 81 60 66 68        78  97 86  76    52 63 46 1127.21 15 75.15

Knight Karl SFT %=                                        100 79 66 25 100 92 88 77 89 85 96 86 984.18 12 82.02

Maizey Adam SFT %=      100  51 50 66 53  39 86  67  66  82 39 67  52 46                           863.93 14 61.71

Moules Andrew SFT %=                                58     74 86   74 83 78 73   69 100  37  731.43 10 73.14

Norton Tim SFT %=             91  78 100               52 64   80                 464.54 6 77.42

Smith Ray SFT %=                      55      26   55  41         46          222.28 5 44.46

Deal Geoff SFT %=                                       32  56  17  68     26  199.24071 5 39.85

Ebbage Paul SFT %=                                       54             54.05 1 54.05

Garwood John SFT %=             45                                       45.454545 1 45.45

Dyer Richard SFT %=                                                    0 0  

Gore Peter SFT %= 100 90  78 100  100 71 86 83 90 91 48 86 81 93 83 90 72 100 100 100  83 93 76  97 100 78 100 73 100 86 86  100 100 70  100 94 32 77 88   ### 39 86.52294

Rogers Paul SFT %= 100    96   100   100  100  100 97   97            97 100  100 100 91  94 100  100   88 84   ### 18 96.9022

Dormer Peter SFT %= 91.3 100 64 74   75 83 78 100 90 100 73 54 86 97  93 100 71  91 100 83 96  100 74   100 55 97 92 74  74 63 78  82       ### 32 84.00659

Buxton Rick SFT %=        54 72 45 60  64 64 57 67 66 52 69 93 58 82  100 100 79 86 100 89 100 77 91 79 83 86 71 77  89  88 86  73 92   ### 33 77.19242

Titterington Andy SFT %=   100 100    89 100    94 100   100 100          68    94    100  94    97   84   ### 14 94.25862

Moy Roger SFT %=               73            67    74 64 79 58 71 74 77 74  94 100 21  100 100 100 ### 16 76.66359

Burnay Roger SFT %=                       88 76  100 90 81 60 66 68        78  97 86  76   966 12 80.49695

Maizey Adam SFT %=      100  51 50 66 53  39 86  67  66  82 39 67  52 46                       864 14 61.7091

Knight Karl SFT %=                                        100 79 66 25 100 92 88 77 628 8 78.43883

Moules Andrew SFT %=                                58     74 86   74 83 78 73   69 594 8 74.29938

Norton Tim SFT %=             91  78 100               52 64   80             465 6 77.42279

Smith Ray SFT %=                      55      26   55  41         46      222 5 44.45684

Deal Geoff SFT %=                                       32  56  17  68   173 4 43.3287

Ebbage Paul SFT %=                                       54         54 1 54.05405

Garwood John SFT %=             45                                   45 1 45.45455

Dyer Richard SFT %=                                                0 0  

Av. 2025


